
132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88231211117362

88231211117363

88231211117364

88231211117365

88231211117366

88231211117367

88231211117368

88231211117369

88231211117370

88231211117371

88231211117372

88231211117373

AKASHDEEP SINGH

AMANDEEP SINGH

BAHADER SINGH

DAMAN PREET SINGH

GURINDER SINGH

GURJIT SINGH

GURKAIM SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

JAGJEET SINGH

JASWANT SINGH

KULWINDER SINGH

557

550

557

576

565

544

546

547

544

540

520

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912
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PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/105 /66

/66 /226

/24

/105 /66

/66 /220

/22

/108 /66

/66 /225

/22

/105 /66

/66 /237

/26

/111 /66

/66 /232

/16

/96 /66

/66 /230

/16

/105 /66

/66 /220

/14

/105 /

/ /217

/20

/111 /66

/60 /216

/24

/84 /66

/66 /223

/32

/102 /66

/60 /221

/18

/81 /57

Status

/18 /8

/17 /27

/

/17 /8

/18 /28

/

/18 /8

/17 /27

/

/19 /9

/19 /29

/

/18 /9

/19 /28

/

/17 /8

/18 /27

/

/18 /9

/19 /29

/

/17 /7

/17 /27

/

/18 /8

/18 /26

/

/18 /9

/18 /28

/

/18 /9

/17 /29

/

/17 /8

Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2018



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88231211117373

88231211117374

88231211117375

88231211117376

88231211117377

88231211117378

KULWINDER SINGH

LOVE SANGAR

MANPREET SINGH

PARGAT SINGH

SANDEEP KUMAR

SANDEEP SINGH

520

541

604

572

570

563

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

Registration No Name
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P O
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O
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

13

14

15

16

17

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/63 /220

/30

/108 /60

/66 /216

/24

/111 /66

/66 /245

/40

/111 /63

/66 /220

/40

/111 /63

/66 /219

/38

/114 /60

/60 /217

/40

/17 /27

/

/16 /8

/17 /26

/

/19 /9

/19 /29

/

/18 /9

/18 /27

/

/17 /9

/19 /28

/

/18 /8

/18 /28

/

Semester       : 1



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88231220117152 NARINDER SINGH 454 99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

Registration No Name

O O

O P

O

PASS
Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)

( (

( (

(

) )

) )

)

S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, ROPARInstitute Name::

/78 /42

/27 /215

/36

Status

/14 /7

/14 /21

/

Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2018



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88231261116029 PARDEEP SINGH 99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

Registration No Name

O O

O A

O

REAPPEAR
Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)

( (

( (

(

) )

) )

)

S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, JASSOWAL KULLARInstitute Name::

/108 /51

/51 /

/44

Status

/15 /7

/15 /24

/

Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2018



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88231260117066

88231260117067

88231260117068

88231260117069

88231260117070

88231260117071

88231260117072

88231260117073

88231260117074

88231260117075

88231260117077

88231260117078

DEEPAK KUMAR

GURPREET SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

HARMAN SINGH

JAGRAJ SINGH

JATINDERPAL SINGH

JODHVEER SINGH

JATINDERPAL SINGH

KRISHAN KUMAR

KRISHNA

RAJAT SINGH

RAJESH

447

436

412

416

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

Registration No Name
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REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS
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PASS
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REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4
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6
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8

9

10

11
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INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LUDHIANAInstitute Name::

/39 /24

/24 /195

/40

/27 /36

/30 /200

/38

/66 /39

/27 /210

/38

/48 /42

/33 /205

/40

/45 /30

/24 /200

/36

/45 /33

/27 /195

/40

/60 /39

/18 /200

/40

/42 /39

/24 /205

/42

/42 /27

/18 /220

/20

/51 /24

/27 /205

/30

/42 /42

/27 /200

/26

/45 /30

Status

/17 /8

/17 /28

/

/15 /7

/16 /25

/

/17 /7

/17 /26

/

/16 /8

/17 /27

/

/17 /8

/17 /27

/

/18 /8

/18 /28

/

/17 /7

/16 /26

/

/16 /7

/16 /25

/

/17 /8

/17 /26

/

/18 /8

/18 /28

/

/17 /7

/17 /26

/

/17 /8

Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2018



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88231260117078

88231260117079

88231260117080

88231260117081

88231260117083

88231260117084

RAJESH

TEJINDER SINGH

VAIBHAV

VICKRAMJEET SINGH

NITIN KUMAR

VIJAY

433

462

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

Registration No Name

R O
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R P
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R
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P O
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P O
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P
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REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

13

14

15

16
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LUDHIANAInstitute Name::

/21 /202

/32

/48 /33

/30 /203

/18

/42 /36

/42 /205

/42

/69 /24

/36 /220

/42

/51 /33

/15 /205

/32

/69 /33

/18 /207

/30

/16 /27

/

/16 /7

/16 /26

/

/17 /8

/16 /25

/

/18 /8

/18 /27

/

/18 /8

/17 /27

/

/18 /8

/18 /28

/

Semester       : 1



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88231270317015

88231270317018

88231270317033

88231270317034

AKASHDEEP SINGH

GURPINDER SINGH

SUNNY KAILE

VARINDER SINGH

462

459

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

Registration No Name
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S.No
1

2

3

4

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NAKODAR.Institute Name::

/63 /33

/27 /218

/16

/63 /45

/57 /212

/28

/48 /48

/54 /218

/28

/66 /39

/51 /220

/26

Status

/14 /7

/14 /23

/

/13 /7

/14 /23

/

/14 /7

/13 /22

/

/14 /7

/13 /23

/

Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2018



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88231271317028

88231271317032

88231271317034

88231271317036

88231271317045

BALJEET SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

JORA SINGH

NABJIT SINGH

VINIT KUMAR

457

430

420

428

423

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, HARIANAInstitute Name::

/75 /51

/33 /193

/42

/60 /45

/33 /196

/34

/51 /48

/30 /194

/36

/63 /45

/30 /190

/36

/54 /45

/33 /194

/32

Status

/16 /7

/16 /24

/

/16 /7

/16 /23

/

/16 /7

/16 /22

/

/17 /7

/16 /24

/

/17 /7

/17 /24

/

Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2018



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88231271617107 RAHUL KUMAR 481 99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

Registration No Name

P O

O O

P

PASS
Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)

( (

( (

(

) )

) )

)

S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), URMUR TANDAInstitute Name::

/45 /57

/57 /220

/40

Status

/15 /6

/16 /25

/

Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2018



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88231290716133

88231290717107

88231290717112

88231290717113

88231290717114

88231290717118

88231290717121

88231290717122

88231290717125

88231290717126

88231290717127

88231290717162

SUKHA SINGH

ATUL KUMAR

HARMANJEET SINGH

HARSIMRANJOT SINGH

JASMEL SINGH

RANYODH SINGH

SUKHDEV SINGH

SUKHDEV SINGH

VICKY SINGH

MANTEJ SINGH

SUKHDEV SINGH

Dilbag Singh

588

575

549

581

560

561

554

549

564

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

Registration No Name
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P
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O P
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O

O P
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O

O A

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LOPOKEInstitute Name::

/108 /45

/51 /

/46

/123 /60

/60 /240

/44

/120 /

/ /205

/44

/99 /60

/57 /250

/40

/120 /60

/60 /205

/44

/123 /54

/60 /240

/44

/123 /57

/60 /215

/44

/123 /54

/60 /220

/44

/123 /54

/60 /210

/44

/120 /48

/60 /215

/42

/123 /60

/60 /215

/42

/117 /

Status

/16 /7

/16 /26

/

/15 /6

/15 /25

/

/15 /6

/15 /25

/

/17 /8

/17 /27

/

/15 /6

/15 /24

/

/16 /6

/14 /24

/

/15 /7

/15 /24

/

/15 /6

/15 /24

/

/16 /7

/15 /25

/

/16 /7

/15 /26

/

/16 /7

/16 /25

/

/15 /6

Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2018



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88231290717162

88231290717163

88231290717164

88231290717165

88231290717166

88231290717167

88231290717168

88231290717169

88231290717170

88231290717171

Dilbag Singh

Gurjit Singh

Harpal Singh

Harpreet Singh

Jagdish Singh

Jagjit Singh

Malkeet Singh

Mandeep Singh

Ranjit Singh

Sarabjit Singh

555

534

536

542

533

550

544

548

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

Registration No Name
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P O
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P O

O

O P

P O

O

O P

P O

O

O P

P O

O

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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)

S.No

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LOPOKEInstitute Name::

/ /200

/44

/117 /57

/60 /210

/44

/54 /57

/27 /190

/18

/120 /51

/54 /200

/44

/120 /54

/54 /200

/44

/123 /57

/57 /195

/44

/123 /54

/48 /200

/44

/123 /60

/60 /200

/44

/123 /60

/54 /200

/42

/120 /63

/60 /195

/44

/17 /27

/

/17 /8

/16 /26

/

/16 /7

/16 /27

/

/16 /7

/17 /25

/

/15 /7

/16 /26

/

/16 /8

/16 /26

/

/15 /7

/17 /25

/

/16 /6

/16 /25

/

/16 /7

/16 /26

/

/17 /7

/16 /26

/

Semester       : 1



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88231290117102 SARABJEET SINGH 534 99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

Registration No Name

P O

O O

P

PASS
Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)

( (

( (

(

) )

) )

)

S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

GOVT ITI RANJIT AVENUE,AMRITSARInstitute Name::

/93 /66

/36 /236

/38

Status

/15 /8

/16 /26

/

Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2018



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88231280517011

88231280517018

MANPREET SINGH

SHUBHAM

565 99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

Registration No Name

P O

O O

P

A A

A P

A

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

S.No
1

2

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BATALAInstitute Name::

/108 /66

/66 /223

/40

/ /

/ /238

/

Status

/15 /7

/15 /25

/

/13 /6

/13 /23

/

Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2018



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88231250116020 SONY RAM 509 99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

Registration No Name

O P

P O

O

PASS
Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)

( (

( (

(

) )

) )

)

S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BATHINDAInstitute Name::

/105 /51

/39 /220

/32

Status

/16 /7

/14 /25

/

Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2018


